
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

All data contained in this document is sole property
of DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES and is considered
confidential and proprietary.
This document may not be reproduced, released to
third parties, or used for purposes other than for which
it was furnished, without express written consent of
DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES.
This document remains property of DRY SYSTEMS
TECHNOLOGIES and must be returned upon request.

CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY

AIR TANK PIPING
TOLERANCES
Linear unless noted
Machined: ±0.005
Fabricated: ±0.02
Angular: ±1/2°
Surface finish 125 REV DATE NAME DESCRIPTION

10420 RISING COURT
WOODRIDGE, IL 60517

Phone: 630-427-2051  Fax: 630-427-1036
E-Mail: eng@drysystemstech.com

DRAWING NO

DRY SYSTEMS
TECHNOLOGIES SCALE

MATERIAL

DESCRIPTION

SECTION 6-03

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

Ward FoxMAR 30 2015
DATE

NO REQ'D

Full

2

1

3

4

5

5

6

7
8 9

10 11

12

13

17

14

15

16

18 19 20

21

22232425

1



AIR TANK PIPING

ITEM PART NUMBER QUAN. DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 M350-514-01 1 AIR TANK,  24 GAL
MAIN PIPING

2 M600-851-01 1 PIPE REDUCER,  2" TO 1"
3 M511-510-07 1 2501-16-16-FG  MJ - MP 90
4 M350-259-02 1 TUBE,  AIR
5 M511-500-04 2 2404-16-16  MJ - MP STRT
6 M350-575-02 1 VALVE,  BALL,  1", LOCKING
7 M511-510-08 1 6500-16-16  FS - MJ  90
8 M511-520-02 1 6602-16-16-16  MJ - FJS - MJ  TEE
9 M511-500-05 1 2406-16-08  FJ - MJ  REDUCER

TANK FILL
10 M511-510-06 1 2501-08-08  MJ - MP  90
11 M600-528-01 1 BRASS TEE 1/2 NPT, FXMXF
12 M600-534-01 1 BRASS 90 DEG  ELBOW, 1/2 NPT,  FXM
13 M350-577-01 1 CHECK VALVE

REMOTE FILL
14 M511-530-03 1 2706-08-08  MP-MJ BH
15 M350-579-01 1 VALVE, BALL,  1/2"
16 M511-540-02 1 5406-08-04  NP - FP  REDUCER
17 M350-574-01 1 VALVE, AIR, CHARGE, MALE,  1/4"

TANK RELIEF
18 M350-517-01 1 VALVE, RELIEF
19 M511-540-03 1 5406-12-08  MF - FP  REDUCER
20 M600-501-01 1 BRASS 90 DEG ELBOW, 3/4 NPT,  FXM

TANK DRAIN
21 M511-510-03 1 2501-04-08  MJ - MP  90
22 M511-510-09 1 6500-04-04-FG  MJ - FJS  90
23 M511-530-01 1 2706-04-04  MP - MJ  BH
24 M350-573-01 1 VALVE, BALL , 1/4"
25 M511-510-02 1 2501-04-04-FG  MJ - MP  90


	Sheet1

