

AIR TANK PIPING

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	NOTES
1	M350-514-01	1	AIR TANK, 24 GAL	
			MAIN PIPING	
2	M600-851-01	1	PIPE REDUCER, 2" TO 1"	
3	M511-510-07	1	2501-16-16-FG MJ - MP 90	
4	M350-259-02	1	TUBE, AIR	
5	M511-500-04	2	2404-16-16 MJ - MP STRT	
6	M350-575-02	1	VALVE, BALL, 1", LOCKING	
7	M511-510-08	1	6500-16-16 FS - MJ 90	
8	M511-520-02	1	6602-16-16-16 MJ - FJS - MJ TEE	
9	M511-500-05	1	2406-16-08 FJ - MJ REDUCER	
			TANK FILL	
10	M511-510-06	1	2501-08-08 MJ - MP 90	
11	M600-528-01	1	BRASS TEE 1/2 NPT, FXMXF	
12	M600-534-01	1	BRASS 90 DEG ELBOW, 1/2 NPT, FXM	
13	M350-577-01	1	CHECK VALVE	
			REMOTE FILL	
14	M511-530-03	1	2706-08-08 MP-MJ BH	
15	M350-579-01	1	VALVE, BALL, 1/2"	
16	M511-540-02	1	5406-08-04 NP - FP REDUCER	
17	M350-574-01	1	VALVE, AIR, CHARGE, MALE, 1/4"	
			TANK RELIEF	
18	M350-517-01	1	VALVE, RELIEF	
19	M511-540-03	1	5406-12-08 MF - FP REDUCER	
20	M600-501-01	1	BRASS 90 DEG ELBOW, 3/4 NPT, FXM	
			TANK DRAIN	
21	M511-510-03	1	2501-04-08 MJ - MP 90	
22	M511-510-09	1	6500-04-04-FG MJ - FJS 90	
23	M511-530-01	1	2706-04-04 MP - MJ BH	
24	M350-573-01	1	VALVE, BALL , 1/4"	
25	M511-510-02	1	2501-04-04-FG MJ - MP 90	